
2023-2024 Buckeye Routes
2023 -2024  Buckeye - RT #7 2023 -2024  Buckeye - RT #9

AM PM Early Release Bus stops AM PM Early Release Bus stops

8:45 3:17 (PULL) 2:20 (PULL) Buckeye Elementary 
8:45 3:17 (PULL) 2:20 (PULL) Buckeye Elementary  Early Release every Wednesday (2:15 pm)

2023 -2024  Buckeye - RT #8
AM PM Ealry Release Bus stops

Stops crossed out are currently Inactive. Please contact transportation
if you wish to activate a stop.

Please ensure that students arrive at morning stop 
5 minutes before the scheduled stop departure time. 

Stop times are estimates. 
Delays may occur due to traffic conditions or poor weather

8:45 3:17 (PULL) 2:20 (PULL) Buckeye Elementary 

8:10 3:21 2:21 Ponderosa & Foxwood 8:04 Transportation
8:11 3:23 2:23 Ponderosa & One Way 8:13 3:57 2:57 Hacienda & Sabana
8:12 3:25 2:25 Ponderosa & Cactus 8:14 3:58 2:58 Sudbury & Santos
8:14 3:26 2:26 Ponderosa & Maverick Rt #8 3:59 2:59 Quality Inn
8:19 3:27 2:27 Ponderosa & Arabian 4:05 3:05 Camerado Middle School (Flag Pole)
8:20 3:28 2:28 Ponderosa & Welker 8:22 3:25 2:25 French Creek & Holly
8:19 3:32 2:32 Meder & Carlson North 8:25 3:27 2:27 French Creek & French Knoll
8:20 3:33 2:33 Meder & Sierrarama North 8:27 3:29 2:29 French Creek & Connie
8:21 3:34 2:34 Meder & Carousel 8:29 3:31 2:31 French Creek & Banbury Cross
8:22 3:36 2:36 Ceyente & Ceyente Crt. 8:31 3:33 2:33 French Creek & Hidden Circle
8:23 3:39 2:39 Veld & Culver 8:33 3:35 2:35 French Creek & Big Canyon
8:25 3:40 2:40 Meder & Chasen 8:34 3:36 2:36 French Creek & Desperation
8:26 3:41 2:41 Meder & Sierrarama South 8:35 3:37 2:37 Old French Town & French Creek
8:26 3:41 2:41 Hilton & Bonner 8:37 3:39 2:39 Old French Town & Lost Creek
8:28 3:42 2:42 Buena Vista & Pleasantview 8:37 3:39 2:39 5491 Old French Town
8:30 3:43 2:43 Rosebud & Linda Vista 8:38 3:40 2:40 Old French Town & Marybelle
8:32 3:44 2:44 Meder & Carlson South 8:39 3:41 2:41 Old French Town & Chablis
8:34 3:45 2:45 Elfwood & Mineshaft 8:40 3:42 2:42 Old French Town & Carbine 
8:35 3:46 2:46 Ponderosa & Grove 8:40 3:42 2:42 Old French Town & Bonanza
8:36 3:47 2:47 Happy Kids 8:41 3:43 2:43 Old French Town & Mother Lode
8:37 3:48 2:48 Wild Chaparral & Crossroads  8:42 3:44 2:44 Mother Lode & Doe
8:38 3:49 2:49 Wild Chaparral & Many Oaks 

8:01 Rt #9 Rt #9 Quality Inn
8:10 3:36 2:36 So. Shingle & Lakeview 
8:12 3:37 2:37 So. Shingle & Milton Ranch 
8:14 3:39 2:39 So. Shingle & Crooked Branch 
8:16 3:41 2:41 So. Shingle & Barnett 
8:19 3:45 2:45 Amber Fields & Bullard @ Mailboxes 
8:22 3:47 2:47 So. Shingle & Coyote Pass 
8:23 3:49 2:49 So. Shingle & Stampede 
8:25 3:50 2:50 So. Shingle & Benton 
8:26 3:51 2:51 4541 So. Shingle 
8:27 3:52 2:52 So. Shingle & Monarch 
8:27 3:53 2:53 So. Shingle & Sottile
8:29 3:27 2:27 Durrock & Heniz (North) 
8:30 3:29 2:29 Durock & Pin
8:32 3:30 2:30 3720 Trade Way
8:34 3:30 2:30 4214 Product
8:35 3:31 2:31 3840 Market Crt. 
8:36 3:32 2:32 Product & Durock
8:37 3:33 2:33 Durock & Heinz
8:38 3:34 2:34 Durock & Oakmont
8:39 3:25 2:25 Sunset & Becken 

No AM 3:55 2:55 Mother Lode & Ridge

Early Release every Wednesday (2:15 pm)

Early Release every Wednesday (2:15 pm)


